
THE BOONTHAMURRA SUMMIT
Tuesday 24th September 2019 - TRAVEL DAY 

Bus From Gladstone 7.00am
Bus from Brisbane to Toowoomba 7.00am

Wednesday 25th September 2019 :  day 1 of summit 

Bungil Cultural Centre, 57 Bungil St Roma QLD - Bus will picking people up to take them to the Summit

BBQ Breakfast  - 7.30am 
Summit Starts at 9.00am 
Morning tea @ 10.00am 

Lunch @ 12.00noon 
Afternoon tea @ 2:00pm 

Day 1 of Summit finishes @ 4pm 

BOONTHAMURRA FAMILY BBQ @ 5:00pm 

Dinner will be provided and there will be music and a chance to catch up 

Thursday 26th September 2019 : Day 2 of Summit 

BBQ Breakfast  - 7.30am 
Summit Starts at 9.00am 
Morning tea @ 10.00am 

Lunch @ 12.00noon 
Afternoon tea @ 2:00pm 

Day 2 of Summit finishes @ 4pm 

Friday 27th September 2019 - Boonthamurra PBC AGM 
9.00am Registration for a 10.00am Start 

Immediately following the closing of the AGM the Boonthamurra Native Title Holders meeting will start.

SATURDAY 28th September 2019 - Travel Day home 

All buses will leave Roma @ 8.00am and stop at all the same places they stopped on the way out. 

IF YOU HAVENT YET CONTACTED ERIN LANG (QSNTS COMMUNITY RELATIONS OFFICER) 
PH: 0497979005 OR 32241200 TO CONFIRM YOUR ATTENDANCE AND DISCUSS TRAVEL PLEASE DO IT 

BEFORE WEDNESDAY 18TH SEPTEMBER 2019


	Blank Page

